Ferien 2025/2026

September

Oktober

November

Mo.01.

Mi,01.

AWoche

D002,

Di02.

Dezember

A-Woche

Mo,03.

Mi,03.

DI04, A-Woche

D0,04.

Mo,15.

Mo.13

Fr.05.

Sa,06. Mo,06.

S007. Di.07. B-Woche
Mo,08. Mi,08.

Di.09. D0.09.

Mi10. Fr.10.

DI,09.

B-Woche

B-Woche

Dild.
Mi,15.

AWoche

Di.16

A-Woche

Do.16

Mo.22

Fri7.

Mo,20.

Mo17.

Di.16.

A-Woche

Di18.  A-Woche

Mi19.
D0,20.

Di21.

Mi,22.

B-Woche

Fr21.

Di.23.

B-Woche

Do.23.

Mi24.

Fr.26.

Do.25.

Mo.29.

Fr2d.

Di,25. B-Woche

Do.27.

Di.27.

A-Woche

Fr28.

Di.30.

Neuiahr

Heilige 3 Koniae
Taa der Arbeit
Taa d. dt. Einheit
Allerheiligen
Heilia Abend

1. Weihnachtstaa
2. Weihnachtstaa
Ostersonntaa
Karfreitaa
Ostermontac
Himmelfahrt
Pfinastsonntaa
Pfinastmontaa
Fronleichnam
Aschermittwoch
Rosenmontaa
Fasnachtsdienstaa

01.01.2026
06.01.2026
01.05.2026
03.10.2025
01.11.2025
24.12.2025
25.12.2025
26.12.2025
05.04.2026
03.04.2026
06.04.2026
14.05.2026
24.05.2026
25.05.2026
04.06.2026
18.02.2026
16.02.2026
17.02.2026

von

01.09.2025
27.10.2025
22122025
16.02.2026
30.03.2026
26.05.2026
30.07.2026
15.05.2026

bis

12.09.2025
31.10.2025
05.01.2026
20.02.2026

31.08.2026
15.05.2026

Sommerferien
Herbstferien
Weihnachtsferien
Fasnachtsferien
Osterferien
Pfinastferien
Sommerferien
bewealicher Ferientaa
bewealicher Ferientaa
bewealicher Ferientaa
bewealicher Ferientaa
bewealicher Ferientaa

Februar Juni Juli August
Mo,01. Mi,01. B-Woche
Di,02. Do,02.
B-Woche A-Woche Mi,03.
wios s lsaoe  Juoos |
o |
Do,07. A-Woche
Mo,08. Mi,08.
Di,09. A-Woche Do,09.
A-Woche B-Woche Mi,10.
Dol
Di.12. A‘Woche Fr.12,
B Wocre
woss. s
Di,16. B-Woche
Mi,17.
Mo,18. Do,18.
Di,19. B-Woche Fr.19,
B-Woche A-Woche
Mo,22. Mi,22.
Di,23. A-Woche Do,23.
Di.24. B-Woche Di24. B-Woche Mi24. Fr.24.
s,
boze.
Fr27. Mi,27. Mo.27.
A-Woche Do,28. Di.28. B-Woche
Fr.29. Mo.29. Mi,29.
Sa,30. Di.30. Do,30.
So.31. Fr31.




